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APPENDIX -IX

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.

INFORMATION

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.

NOTE:

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL
IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING
CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT
AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

DETAILS

SHARADA VIDYA MANDIRA

830185

45216

AYYAPPA SWAMI TEMPLE ROAD, KADUGUDI, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA,
BENGALURU URBAN, KARNATAKA - 560067

MARY MAPY

M.A B.Ed PGDE

principal@sharadavidyamandira.com

08028457461

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/grantletter.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/trustdeed.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/noc.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/rte.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/bsc.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/fsc.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/sal.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/sdwsc.pdf ‘

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED
AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.

DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL NO.

INFORMATION

LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/fee.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/aac.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/smc.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/pta.pdf ‘

‘ https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/10th-results.pdf ‘

DETAILS
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1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

SL YEAR NO. OF REGISTERED
NO. STUDENTS
1 2024 123

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL YEAR
NO.

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

NO. OF REGISTERED

STUDENTS

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

123

NO. OF STUDENTS
PASSED

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

SL NO. INFORMATION

1

2

3

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS
7

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE

INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.

TEACHER NAME
Mrs.Aparna C
Mrs.Deepthi A
Mrs.Dhanalakshmi
Lakshman Madival
Mrs.Lakshmi Bai
Mrs. Poornima
Mrs. Prasanthi A
Mr.Prem Kumar
Mrs. Reeta Biswal
Mr. Shyamu V
Mrs. Sudha Rani V
Mrs. Sumithra M G
Mrs. Asha Rani
Mrs. Surya Prabha
Mrs. Umadevi Cheruvu

Sarles J

DESIGNATION

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

TGT

PET

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MARY MAPY

81

05

35

M

PASS PERCENTAGE

100

PASS PERCENTAGE

DETAILS

REMARKS

REMARKS

10125

81 & 3762
06 & 560
YES

22

22

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RWgqjaNwx29M

QUALIFICATION
B.A.

MA

B.A
M.A.B.Ed
B.A
B.A.B.Ed
B.Com
B.PEd
B.Sc

B.A

B.A

B.A

D.Ed

BA

M. Sc

B.A., D.P. Ed.
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Deepashree
SRINIVASULU B
Pushpavathi
ChaithraRao A S

C .EASWARI
Sorubasree SR

Mary Mapy

Moutosi Debnath Bhowmik
Swetha G

lyer Pakmalar Adimullam
Saranya Ashok
CHAITRAH

Sangeetha G
Singampalli Sudha Lakshmi
Mary Clara

Rachana Singh

Anusha C

Gururaj K

Ambika B M

Shilpa D

Vinita Kumari

Sunitha Thankappan
Vennila Prabhu

Lavanya N B

Priya Prasad

Deepa Shree

Deepashiri

Deepti Lunawat
Poonam Khaitan
Sonam Kumari

S Aruna

Rahimunnisa CH
Bavitha C P

Prabha Thakur

Sandhya Rani B
Soundarya S

Rita Sangam

Jayasree Dinesh

Vani Joshi

Margaret Ratna Kumari V
K A SHALINY HARRSHA
Telma Isabella

SreejaU

Kavyashree G

Divya P

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

PRT

PRT

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

WELLNEES TEACHER

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT
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BA
B.Sc
MA
M.Sc
M.Sc
M.Sc
M.A.
M.Sc
M.Sc
B.A
B.Sc
M.Sc- Yoga
M.Sc
B.PT
B.A
B.Sc
B.Com
M.Sc
M.A
BBM
M.A
M.A
BA
M.Sc
M.A
M.A
M.A
B.Com
MCA
M.Sc
B.Com
B.Sc
B.E
BA
B.A
M.Sc
M.Com
BE MA
M.Sc
M.A pursuing
ME
M.Sc
M.Sc
M.Sc

B.A
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
o8
99
100
101
102
103

104
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GayathriK S
Jagadishwari G
Khushbu Adarsh Panpaliya
Kabita Manjari Parida
Priti Karmakar
Roopa Singh
Arundhati Mitra
Dhivya Prabha
Usharani P

Ayana Das
VandanaK S

Minu Mathew
Mangala Gowri
Shyamala S

REKHA V

Thamarai Selvi Karthikeyan
Sucheta Maity
Hampinakatti Nandini
Puja Kumari
Vasanthalakshmi V
Shanthya R
SahanaK S

Rohini PN
Korrapati Jhansi
Padmashree R
Manasa T C
Sasmita Pramanik
Shilpakala K S
Lakshmi V

Deblina Banerjee
Geetha M

Lakshmi L
Harinakshi S
HemalathaB S
Sandhya

Sherin Farhana
AnithaN A
Praveena M
Sushmitha D Shetty
Rajeshwari S
Tasleem Banu A
Archana A

Swapna KR

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

WELLNEES TEACHER

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

TGT

NTT

NTT

TGT

TGT
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B.Tech
MA
M.Sc
B.A

BA

B.A
MA
MBA
M.Com
BA

BE

MA

BA

BA
MCA
MCA
BA
MSC
M.COM
M.Sc
M.Phil
M.Sc
M.Sc
M.Sc Applied Psychology
B.Com
M.Sc
BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA
B.COM
BA
B.Com
NTT
B.Com
D.Ed
BA
B.Sc
BSC
BE

MA
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