

**APPENDIX -IX****MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE****A : GENERAL INFORMATION :**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SHARADA VIDYA MANDIRA
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	830185
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	45216
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	AYYAPPA SWAMI TEMPLE ROAD, KADUGUDI, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, BENGALURU URBAN, KARNATAKA - 560067
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	MARY MAPY
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A B.Ed PGDE
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	principal@sharadavidyamandira.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	08028457461

**B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:**

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/grantletter.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/grantletter.pdf</a>
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/trustdeed.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/trustdeed.pdf</a>
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/noc.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/noc.pdf</a>
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/rte.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/rte.pdf</a>
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/bsc.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/bsc.pdf</a>
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/fsc.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/fsc.pdf</a>
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/sal.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/sal.pdf</a>
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/sdwsc.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/sdwsc.pdf</a>

**NOTE:**

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

**C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :**

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/fee.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/fee.pdf</a>
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/aac.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/aac.pdf</a>
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/smc.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/smc.pdf</a>
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/pta.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/pta.pdf</a>
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	<a href="https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/10th-results.pdf">https://svmkb.in/wp-content/uploads/2025/03/10th-results.pdf</a>

**D : STAFF (TEACHING) :**

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS

1	PRINCIPAL	MARY MAPY
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	81
	PGT	05
	TGT	35
	PRT	41
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

## RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	123	123	100	

## RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

## E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	10125
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	81 & 3762
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	06 & 560
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	22
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	22
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	<a href="https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RWqjaNwx29M">https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RWqjaNwx29M</a>

## F : TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mrs.Aparna C	PRT	B.A.
2	Mrs.Deepthi A	PRT	MA
3	Mrs.Dhanalakshmi	PRT	B.A
4	Lakshman Madival	TGT	M.A.B.Ed
5	Mrs.Lakshmi Bai	PRT	B.A
6	Mrs. Poornima	PRT	B.A.B.Ed
7	Mrs. Prasanthi A	PRT	B.Com
8	Mr.Prem Kumar	PET	B.P.Ed
9	Mrs. Reeta Biswal	TGT	B.Sc
10	Mr. Shyamu V	PET	B.A
11	Mrs. Sudha Rani V	TGT	B.A
12	Mrs. Sumithra M G	TGT	B.A
13	Mrs. Asha Rani	PRT	D.Ed
14	Mrs. Surya Prabha	PRT	BA
15	Mrs. Umadevi Cheruvu	TGT	M. Sc
16	Sarles J	OTHER	B.A., D.P. Ed.

17	Deepashree	PRT	BA
18	SRINIVASULU B	TGT	B.Sc
19	Pushpavathi	TGT	M A
20	Chaithra Rao A S	TGT	M.Sc
21	C.EASWARI	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.Sc
22	Sorubasree S R	TGT	M.Sc
23	Mary Mapy	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.A.
24	Moutosi Debnath Bhowmik	TGT	M.Sc
25	Swetha G	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.Sc
26	Iyer Pakmalar Adimullam	TGT	B.A
27	Saranya Ashok	PRT	B.Sc
28	CHAITRA H	PRT	M.Sc- Yoga
29	Sangeetha G	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.Sc
30	Singampalli Sudha Lakshmi	PRT	B.PT
31	Mary Clara	TGT	B.A
32	Rachana Singh	PRT	B.Sc
33	Anusha C	PRT	B.Com
34	Gururaj K	TGT	M.Sc
35	Ambika B M	PRT	M.A
36	Shilpa D	TGT	BBM
37	Vinita Kumari	PRT	M.A
38	Sunitha Thankappan	TGT	M.A
39	Vennila Prabhu	PRT	BA
40	Lavanya N B	TGT	M.Sc
41	Priya Prasad	TGT	M.A
42	Deepa Shree	TGT	M.A
43	Deepashiri	TGT	M.A
44	Deepti Lunawat	PRT	B.Com
45	Poonam Khaitan	TGT	MCA
46	Sonam Kumari	TGT	M.Sc
47	S Aruna	PRT	B.Com
48	Rahimunnisa C H	TGT	B.Sc
49	Bavitha C P	VICE PRINCIPAL	B.E
50	Prabha Thakur	WELLNEES TEACHER	BA
51	Sandhya Rani B	TGT	B.A
52	Soundarya S	TGT	M.Sc
53	Rita Sangam	PRT	M.Com
54	Jayasree Dinesh	TGT	BE MA
55	Vani Joshi	PRT	M.Sc
56	Margaret Ratna Kumari V	TGT	M.A pursuing
57	K A SHALINY HARRSHA	PRT	ME
58	Telma Isabella	TGT	M.Sc
59	Sreeja U	TGT	M.Sc
60	Kavyashree G	TGT	M.Sc
61	Divya P	PRT	B.A

62	Gayathri K S	TGT	B.Tech
63	Jagadishwari G	TGT	MA
64	Khushbu Adarsh Panpaliya	PRT	M.Sc
65	Kabita Manjari Parida	PRT	B.A
66	Priti Karmakar	TGT	BA
67	Roopa Singh	PRT	B.A
68	Arundhati Mitra	OTHER	MA
69	Dhivya Prabha	PRT	MBA
70	Usharani P	PRT	M.Com
71	Ayana Das	PRT	BA
72	Vandana K S	PRT	BE
73	Minu Mathew	PRT	MA
74	Mangala Gowri	PRT	BA
75	Shyamala S	OTHER	BA
76	REKHA V	PRT	MCA
77	Thamarai Selvi Karthikeyan	TGT	MCA
78	Sucheta Maity	OTHER	BA
79	Hampinakatti Nandini	OTHER	MSC
80	Puja Kumari	PRT	M.COM
81	Vasanthalakshmi V	PRT	M.Sc
82	Shanthy R	PRT	M.Phil
83	Sahana K S	TGT	M.Sc
84	Rohini P N	PRT	M.Sc
85	Korrapati Jhansi	WELLNEES TEACHER	M.Sc Applied Psychology
86	Padmashree R	NTT	B.Com
87	Manasa T C	PRT	M.Sc
88	Sasmita Pramanik	PRT	BA
89	Shilpakala K S	PRT	BA
90	Lakshmi V	PRT	BA
91	Deblina Banerjee	NTT	BA
92	Geetha M	NTT	BA
93	Lakshmi L	NTT	BA
94	Harinakshi S	NTT	B.COM
95	Hemalatha B S	NTT	BA
96	Sandhya	NTT	B.Com
97	Sherin Farhana	NTT	NTT
98	Anitha N A	NTT	B.Com
99	Praveena M	NTT	D.Ed
100	Sushmitha D Shetty	TGT	BA
101	Rajeshwari S	NTT	B.Sc
102	Tasleem Banu A	NTT	BSC
103	Archana A	TGT	BE
104	Swapna K R	TGT	MA